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No St. No. driver co-driver team car g;‘c;:p country class NCS 0ocs CEZ SS1 penalty _
1 2 |Lazar MILOVANOVIC Dejan GOLIC LM RACING Ford Fiesta A SRB RC4 X X cez3 | 03:17.0 09:06.9

2 1 |Anton TITOV Dinko GEORGIEV ASC Megaport Skoda Fabia RS N BG RC2 / X / 03:23.9 09:20.4 00:00:13.5
3 12 |Aleksandar TODOROVIC Srdan MAKSIMOVIC 014 OFF-ROAD RALLY TEAM Peugeot 106 N SRB NAC2 X X cez3 | 03:28.4 09:46.9 00:00:26.5
4 11 |Zeljko MILUTINOVIC Aleksandar SRECKOVIC ASK "RACING TEAM AVAKO" Volkswagen polo 0 SRB NAC2 X X cezz3 | 03:30.6 09:53.6 00:00:06.7
5 6  |Ekaterina STRATIEVA Georgi AVRAMOV AC ASTRA RACING Opel Corsa Rally 4 A BG RC4 / X / 103:30.0 10:02.7 00:00:09.1
6 8 |Borko SIMOVIC Marjan NIKOLIC ASK "RABAS MOTOSPORT" Renault Clio Sport 2.0 A SRB RC4 X X cez3 [03:36.0 10:03.7 00:00:01.0
7 15  |Predrag STEFANOVIC Aleksandar STANIC ASU "RACING TRIBE" Peugeot 106 Rally N SRB NAC2 X X cez3 | 03:42.3 10:15.9 00:00:12.2
8 14  |Petar YORDANOV Lyubka YORDANOVA ASK Prestige Hyundai i20 0 BG RC5 / X / 03:46.6 10:28.2 00:00:12.3
9 9  |Goran RABASOVIC Slavisa NOVAKOVIC ASK "RABAS MOTOSPORT" Peugeot 206 XS 0 SRB NAC3 X X cez3 | 03:47.2 10:34.0 00:00:05.8
10 16  |Aleksandar KORCULA Milog Buki¢ VTM RALLY TEAM Zastava Yugo 65 0 SRB NAC2 X X cez3 | 03:47.6 10:37.9 00:00:03.9
11 7 |Tomo NIKITOVIC Marko MILANOVIC ACK "SAMPION" Honda Civic Type R 0 SRB RC4 X X cezz3 | 04:28.5 10:51.2 00:00:13.3
12 24 |lvan RAKOVIC Dragoslav TESANOVIC ASK "RACING TEAM AVAKO" Zastava Yugo 55 N SRB NAC1 X X cezz3 | 04:02.1 11:04.7 00:00:13.5
13 25  |Nenad FILIPOVIC Tatjana MILOSEVIC ASK "RABAS MOTOSPORT" Zastava Yugo 55 N SRB NAC1 X X cezz | 04:01.6 11:10.3 00:00:05.6
14 | 20 |Viadimir DIMUSHEVSKI Branko GUSHIKO AKK SITY SKOPJE Hyundai 20 0 MKD RCS X X cez3 [ 04:02.2 11:11.4 00:00:01.1
15 26  |Nenad NOVAKOVIC Vladimir DUKOVIC ASK "RACING TEAM AVAKO" Zastava Yugo 55 N SRB NAC1 X X cez3 (04:12.2 11:20.9 00:00:09.5
16 21 |Filip vASOVIC Neboj$a GAVRILOVIC ASK "SAMPION" Zastava Yugo 55 N SRB NAC1 X X cezz3 | 04:07.2 11:28.7 00:00:07.8
17 17  |Dragan SPASOJEVIC Milan GAVRIC ASK "RACING TEAM AVAKO" Renault Clio Il 0 SRB NAC3 X X cezz | 04:14.8 11:29.1 00:00:00.4
18 18 |Aleksandar TOMOV Yavor BRANKOV ASK Prestige Hyundai 120 0 BG RC5 / X / 04:16.7 11:30.1 00:00:01.0
19 29 |Nikola RANKOVIE Lazar MILOSEVIC ASK "RABAS MOTOSPORT" Zastava Yugo 55 N SRB NAC1 X X cez3 | 04:41.1 11:49.8 00:00:19.7
20 27 |Vladimir BUKIC Slobodan KUZMANOVIC ASK "RACING TEAM AVAKO" Zastava Yugo 55 N SRB NAC1 X X cez3 | 04:43.5 11:52.2 00:00:02.4
21 28  |Dejan RADOVIC Nikola PIVALIEVIE ASK "RABAS MOTOSPORT" Peugeot 106 Rally N SRB NAC2 X X cez3 | 03:43.1 16:34.4 00:04:42.2
22 5 Matija STOJANAC Tihomir NIKOLIC ASK "RACING TEAM AVAKO" Citroen C2-R2 MAX A SRB RC4 X X cez3 | 05:41.4 17:38.3 00:01:03.9
23 10 |Dejan PEJIC Dusan DJOKOVIC NV RACING Volkswagen polo A SRB NAC2 X X CEZ3 DNS DNS

24 19  |AndrejJASIC Mirko STANIC ASK RID SPORT Peugeot 106 XSI 0 SRB NAC2 X X CEZ3 DNS DNS

25 22 |Aleksandar ANICIC Dimitrije SEKULIC ASK "RACING TEAM AVAKO" Zastava Yugo 55 N SRB NAC1 X X CEZ3 DNS DNS
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